NISSAN NAVARA
NISSAN NAVARA
GENUINE ACCESSORIES
NISSAN NAVARA
GENUINE ACCESSORIES
61542-GEA-NAV-ACC-07.indd   161542-GEA-NAV-ACC-07.indd   1 12/09/07   10:20:3612/09/07   10:20:36
1
18

ALL YOU COULD WANT
61542-GEA-NAV-ACC-07.indd   1861542-GEA-NAV-ACC-07.indd   18 12/09/07   10:20:5012/09/07   10:20:50
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALLOY WHEELS
(01) Navara 16"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40300-EB410
(02) Navara 17"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40300-4X00A
(03) Sendai 18" with Pirelli Scorpian Zero 255/60 R18 M+S tyre  . KE409-EB830
(04) Cap for Navara 16" & 17" - 1 per wheel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40342-EB210
(05) Nuts for Navara 16" & 17" - 5 per wheel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40224-V5510
(06) Valve for Navara 16" & 17" - 1 per wheel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40311-9C000
(07) Lockable Wheel Nuts - Set of 4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KE409-89950ND
(08) Lockable Wheel Nuts - For spare wheel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KE409-89980ND
REAR PARK SYSTEM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
(09) With 4 paintable sensors, applicable to Navara
 with chrome rear step bumper only . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KE511-99910
ALARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
(10) Main kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KE253-EB100
AUDIO
(11) CD Combi 2 DIN -Single CD - For vehicles without audio. . . . . 28185-EB30B
HANDS FREE TELEPHONE KIT
(12) Your Nissan dealer will inform you about the full range
 of hands free telephone kits available for your Navara
EXTERIOR STYLING FRONT
(13) Front styling bar - Stainless steel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KE540-EB011
(14) Front bumper corner protections - Black - Paintable. . . . . . . . . . KE620-EB120
(15) Foglamps - Front set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KE622-EB001
EXTERIOR STYLING SIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
(16) Side Cladding - Front door set - Black - Paintable. . . . . . . . . . . . KE760-EB050
(17) Side Cladding - Front door upgrade set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KE760-EB055
(18) Side Cladding - Rear door set - Black - Paintable - KC. . . . . . . . KE760-EB350
(19) Side Cladding - Rear door stainless steel upgrades - KC  . . . . . KE760-EB355
(20) Side Cladding - Rear door set - Black - Paintable - DC  . . . . . . . KE760-EB450
(21) Side Cladding - Rear door stainless steel upgrades - DC . . . . . KE760-EB455
(22) Chrome mirror caps for SE (RS)*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96373-4X07E
(23) Chrome mirror caps for SE (LS)*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96374-4X07E
(24) Body side mouldings -4 pieces - Black - Paintable - KC. . . . . . . KE760-EB520
(25) Body side mouldings -4 pieces - Black - Paintable - DC. . . . . . . KE760-EB420
(26) Side steps RH - KC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96100-EB80A